3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Oh No

# Date & time

1 2024-06-14
05:39:33

2 2024-06-10
20:54:01

BASE

0x95f40fc018f71b2b7adc258270cc8ab6567ha7al

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

11.000000000000000000 OHNO

Transaction Id

Oxbe7c456549b5%9fcasSbsh

f63dce7859cf7d52faebb?2

alfd35920fc4645b9ab888

Oxd3adba3630aa563105c7?

eald62f807d33f61b06dca

589d528190a00330bd31c0

Amount

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 OHNO

+ 10.000000000000000 v
000 OHNO
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