## 3xpl

## ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-16 12:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BASE	
ADDRESS ID	0x95f40fc018f71b2b7adc258270cc8a66567ba7a1	
Token	Balance	
Ethereum	0.00000000000000000 ETH ② 0.00 USD	
Oh No	11.00000000000000000 OHNO	

## ERC-20 EVENTS

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount
1	2024-06-14 05:39:33	0xbe7c456549b59fca5b5b f63dce7859cf7d52faebb2 a1fd35920fc4645b9ab888	+ 1.000000000000000   00 OHNO
2	2024-06-10 20:54:01	0xd3adba3630aa563105c7 ea1d62f807d33f61b06dca 589d528190a00330bd31c0	+ 10.00000000000000

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of transaction